Cut Off Report for Research

Department Name

BIOCHEMISTRY

CENTRE FOR ECOLOGICAL SCIENCES

MICROBIOLOGY AND CELL BIOLOGY

MOLECULAR BIOPHYSICS UNIT

Entrance Type Entrance

Paper

DBT JRF

GATE BT
CH
CcYy
EY
XL

ICMR JRF

INSPIRE

JOINT CSIR

UGC NET for

JRF

UGC NET for

JRF

DBT JRF

GATE AR
BT
CE
CH
Cs
EE
EY
GG
MA
ME
MN
PH
XL

INSPIRE

JOINT CSIR

UGC NET for

JRF

UGC NET for

JRF

DBT JRF

GATE BT
XL

ICMR JRF

INSPIRE

JOINT CSIR

UGC NET for

JRF

UGC NET for

JRF

DBT JRF

GATE All Papers

ICMR JRF

INSPIRE

JEST

GN
All
600
600
600
500
500
All
All

150

200

All
700
650
700
700
700
700
440
700
700
700
700
700
540

All

50

250

All
625
625
All
All

70

All

All
500

All
All
100

OBC
All
600
600
600
500
500
All
All

150

200

All
700
650
700
700
700
700
440
700
700
700
700
700
540

All

50

250

All
625
625
All
All

70

All

All
500

All
All
100

Cutoff Score

SC ST
All All
550 550
550 550
550 550
450 450
450 450
All All
All All
100 100
150 150
All All
600 600
550 550
600 600
600 600
600 600
600 600
350 350
600 600
600 600
600 600
600 600
600 600
440 440
All All
70 70
225 225
All All
500 500
500 500
All All
All All
80 80
All All
All All
400 390
All All
All All
120 130

PH
All
600
600
600
500
500
All
All

150

200

All
700
650
700
700
700
700
440
700
700
700
700
700
540

All

50

250

All
625
625
All
All

70

All

All
490

All
All
110

KM
All
600
600
600
500
500
All
All

150

200

All
700
650
700
700
700
700
440
700
700
700
700
700
540

All

50

250

All
625
625
All
All

70

All

All
490

All
All
110



Cut Off Report for Research

MOLECULAR REPRODUCTION,
DEVELOPMENT AND GENETICS

CENTRE FOR NEUROSCIENCE

CENTRE FOR HIGH ENERGY PHYSICS

CENTRE FOR EARTH SCIENCES

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF
UGC NET for
JRF

DBT JRF
GATE

ICMR JRF
INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

DBT JRF
GATE

ICMR JRF
INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

NBHM

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

BT
CH
cs
%
EY
ME
PH
XL

All Papers

AE
CH
CS
EC
EE
IN

MA
ME
PH
PI

AE

All

All

All
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630

All

All

All

65

250

All
600

All
All
200

All

All
All

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
800
600
700
All
100

60

100

500

All

All

All
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630

All

All

All

65

250

All
550

All
All
250

All

All
All

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
800
600
700
All
100

60

100

450

All

All

All
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560

All

All

All

100

180

All
500

All
All
300

All

All
All

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
700
500
600
All
250

200

200

400

All

All

All
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560

All

All

All

100

180

All
500

All
All
300

All

All
All

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
700
500
600
All
250

250

200

400

All

All

All
560
560
560
560
560
560
560
560

All

All

All

100

180

All
500

All
All
300

All

All
All

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
700
500
600
All
250

200

200

450

All

All

All
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630

All

All

All

65

250

All
500

All
All
300

All

All
All

700
700
700
700
700
700
700
800
600
700
All
100

60

100

450
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INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAMME -
MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES

INORGANIC AND PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

DBT JRF
GATE

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

NBHM

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

INSPIRE
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

AG
AR
CE
CH
CS
CY
EC
EE
EY
GG
MA
ME
MN
PE
PH
XE
XL

AE
BT
CE
CH
Ccs
EC
EE
IN
MA
ME
MN
PH
XE

All Papers

630
650
610
600
570
550
600
600
400
320
550
610
700
600
600
600
500
All
250

90

200

All
800
500
700
500
600
600
600
700
600
600
500
600
500

All
100

50

All
All

400
All

All

All

600
600
590
590
560
500
580
550
350
310
500
590
650
550
550
550
400
All
280

170

190

All
800
500
700
500
600
600
600
700
600
600
500
600
500

All
100

50

All
All

400
All

All

All

550
550
500
550
550
450
560
500
300
300
460
500
500
500
500
500
330
All
300

180

180

All
720
450
630
450
540
540
540
630
540
540
450
540
450

All

90

45

All
All

300
All

All

All

550
550
500
550
550
450
560
500
300
300
460
500
500
500
500
500
330
All
300

180

180

All
720
450
630
450
540
540
540
630
540
540
450
540
450

All

90

45

All
All

300
All

All

All

600
600
590
590
560
500
580
550
350
310
500
590
650
550
550
550
400
All
280

170

190

All
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
All
00

00

All
All

300
All

All

All

600
600
590
590
560
500
580
550
350
310
500
590
650
550
550
550
400
All
280

170

190

All
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
All
00

00

All
All

All

All

All
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MATERIALS RESEARCH CENTRE

ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

SOLID STATE AND STRUCTURAL

CHEMISTRY

ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS ENGINEERING

GATE

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

NBHM

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE
INSPIRE
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

INSPIRE
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

AE
BT
CE
CH
cY
EC
EE
IN
MA
ME
MT
PH
PI
TF
XE
XL

CY

CY
MA
PH
XL

CS
EC
EE
IN

600
600
750
700
520
550
550
800
500
850
700
610
900
600
500
650
All
160

60

150

500
All

159

500
500
400
400
All

70

150

850
700
700
850
All
All

100

240

500
520
600
800

575
600

500
600
All
160

60

100

350
All

160

85

500

400

All

80

125

765
630
630
765
All
All

110

216

400
400
475

450
450

750
450
450

400
550
All

120

100

225
All

140

75

350

350

All

100

100

567
467
467
567
All
All

133

160

400
475

300
350

All

150

100

200
All

160

350

350

All

300

90

567
467
467
567
All
All

133

160

All

All

150

350

350

All

150

100

567
467
467
567
All
All

133

160

All

All

350

350

All

150

100

All
All
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COMPUTER SCIENCE AND AUTOMATION GATE

ELECTRICAL COMMUNICATION
ENGINEERING

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

MANAGEMENT STUDIES

CENTRE FOR SUSTAINABLE
TECHNOLOGIES

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

NBHM

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

INSPIRE

GATE

INSPIRE
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

CS
EC
EE
MA

Ccs
EC
EE
IN

MA
PH

CS
EC
EE
IN

All Papers

AR
BT
CE
CH
cY
EC
EE
EY
GG
IN

ME
PE
PH

700
730
710
650
All
45

30

All
All

600
600
600
600
600
600
All
All

All

All

600
600
575
600
All

650
All

All

All

500
500
450
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
450
500
500

700
730
710
650
All
45

30

All
All

600
600
600
600
600
600
All
All

All

All

600
600
575
600
All

600
All

All

All

475
475
425
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
425
475
475

400
400
400
400
All
100

50

All
All

400
400
400
400
400
400
All
All

All

All

475
475
450
475
All

500
All

All

All

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

350
350
350
350
All
150

100

All
All

400
400
400
400
400
400
All
All

All

All

475
475
450
475
All

500
All

All

All

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400
400
400
400
All
125

60

All
All

400
400
400
400
400
400
All
All

All

All

575
575
550
575
All

600
All

All

All

450
450
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
400
450
450

550
550
550
550
All
75

30

All
All

400
400
400
400
400
400
All
All

All

All

575
575
550
575
All

600
All

All

All

450
450
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
400
450
450
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AEROSPACE ENGINEERING

CENTRE FOR ATMOSPHERIC AND
OCEANIC SCIENCES

CENTRE FOR PRODUCT DESIGN AND
MANUFACTURING

INSPIRE
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

INSPIRE

GATE

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

JEST

XE
XL

AE
CE
CH
EC
EE
ME

AE
BT
CE
CH
CS
EC
EY
GG
IN
MA
ME
PE
PH
XE

AE
AR
CE
CH
CS
EC
EE
IN

MA
ME
MT
PH
Pl

XE

500
500
All

All

All

600
700
700
700
700
800
All

550
750
750
550
650
700
750
700
700
550
650
750
550
550
All
All

50

All

550
400
500
600
430
600
500
500
400
800
490
500
700
500

475
475
All

All

All

600
700
700
700
700
800
All

500
700
700
500
600
650
700
650
650
500
600
700
500
500
All
All

75

All

500

490
400
430
600
500
400

720

600
400

400
400
All

All

All

400
450
450
450
450
450
All

450
650
650
450
550
600
650
600
600
450
550
650
450
450
All
All

100

All

400

400

250

620

520

400
400
All

All

All

400
450
450
450
450
450
All

400
600
600
400
500
550
600
550
550
400
500
600
400
400
All
All

150

All

240

400

450
450
All

All

All

600
700
700
700
700
800
All

500
700
700
500
600
650
700
650
650
500
600
700
500
500
All

All

75

All

600

450
450
All

All

All

600
700
700
700
700
800
All

500
700
700
500
600
650
700
650
650
500
600
700
500
500
All
All

75

All
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CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

CIVIL ENGINEERING

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MATERIALS ENGINEERING

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

NBHM

UGC NET for
JRF

DBT JRF
GATE

INSPIRE
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE
INSPIRE
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE
INSPIRE
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

AE
BT
CH
CY
EE
IN
ME
MT
PE
XE
XL

CE

All Papers

ME

AE
BT
CE
CH
%
EC
EE
IN
ME
MT
PH
PI
TF
XE

200

All
600
580
500
600
600
600
580
600
600
600
600

All

All

All

450
All

20

200

725

All

All

750
400
600
600
400
750
750
750
750
350
550
750
600
400

All
600
580
500
600
600
600
580
600
600
600
600

All

All

All

400
All

50

150

725

All

All

750
400
600
600
400
750
750
750
750
350
550
750
600
400

All
350
340
290
350
350
350
340
350
350
350
350

All

All

All

350
All

80

120

550

All

All

500
300
400
400
300
500
500
500
500
250
400
500
400
300

All
350
340
290
350
350
350
340
350
350
350
350

All

All

All

350
All

100

120

550

All

All

500
300
400
400
300
500
500
500
500
250
400
500
400
300

All
350
340
290
350
350
350
340
350
350
350
350

All

All

All

350
All

50

150

650

All

All

600
350
500
500
350
600
600
600
600
300
450
600
500
350

All
600
580
500
600
600
600
580
600
600
600
600

All

All

All

400
All

50

150

700

All

All

600
350
500
500
350
600
600
600
600
300
450
600
500
350
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INSTRUMENTATION AND APPLIED
PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS

PHYSICS

ASTRONOMY AND ASTROPHYSICS

XL

INSPIRE

JEST

JOINT CSIR

UGC NET for

JRF

UGC NET for

JRF

GATE AE
BT
EC
EE
IN
ME
PH
XE

INSPIRE

JEST

JOINT CSIR

UGC NET for

JRF

UGC NET for

JRF

GATE CE
CS
EC
EE
MA
ME
PH
Pl

INSPIRE

JEST

JOINT CSIR

UGC NET for

JRF

NBHM

UGC NET for

JRF

GATE PH

INSPIRE

JEST

JOINT CSIR

UGC NET for

JRF

UGC NET for

JRF

GATE PH

INSPIRE

JEST

600
All
150

150

200

600
600
600
500
600
550
600
All
250

250

250

850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
All
35

35

All

300

625
All
200

100

All

625
All
200

600
All
150

150

200

550

550
550
450
550
500

All
300

300

200

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
All
40

40

All

270

625
All
200

100

All

625
All
200

400
All
200

250

150

395
395
325

360

All
350

350

150

570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
All
80

80

All

200

500
All
250

200

All

500
All
250

400
All
200

250

150

350
350
300

300

All
375

400

125

570
570
570
570
570
570
570
570
All
80

80

All

200

500
All
250

200

All

500
All
250

500
All
175

200

175

550

450

500

All
300

300

200

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
All

40

All

500
All
250

200

All

500
All
250

500
All
175

200

175

550

450

All
300

300

200

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
All

40

All

500
All
250

200

All

500
All
250
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CDS-COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE

CENTRE FOR NANOSCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING

INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAM -
NANOSCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF
UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

NBHM

UGC NET for
JRF

DBT JRF
GATE

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

GATE

AE
BT
CE
CH
CS
CY
EC
EE
EY
GG
IN
MA
ME
MN
MT
PE
PH
Pl
XE
XL

All Papers

AE
All Papers

CE
CH
CS
CY
EC
EE
IN

100

All

550
550
550
550
700
500
550
550
440
550
550
440
550
550
550
550
440
550
500
440
All
All

All

All
All

All
450
All
All

All

All

500
550

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

100

All

500
500
500
500
650
450
500
500
390
500
500
390
500
500
500
400
390
500
400
390
All
All

All

All
All

All
450
All
All

All

All

500
550

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

200

All

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
400
400
300
400
400
400
400
300
400
350
300
All
All

All

All
All

All
350
All
All

All

All

400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400

200

All

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
250
350
350
250
350
350
350
350
250
350
300
250
All
All

All

All
All

All
350
All
All

All

All

400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400

200

All

450
450
450
450
550
400
450
450
340
450
450
340
450
450
450
450
340
450
400
340
All
All

All

All
All

All
400
All
All

All

All

400
450

400
400
400
400
400
400
500

200

All

500
500
500
500
600
450
500
500
390
500
500
390
500
500
500
500
390
500
450
390
All
All

All

All
All

All
400
All
All

All

All

400
450

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
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INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAM -
BIOSYSTEMS SCIENCE AND ENGG

INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAM -
ENERGY

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

DBT JRF
GATE

INSPIRE
JEST

JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for
JRF

UGC NET for
JRF

DBT JRF
GATE

ME
MT

AE
AR
BT
CE
CH
cs
cY
EC
EE
EY
IN
MA
ME
MT
PH
XE
XL

AE
AG
BT
CE
CH
CS
cY
EC
EE
EY
GG
IN
ME
MT
PH
PI
TF
XE
XL

500

All
All

50

All

All
500
600
595
600
450
450
450
500
500
700
600
500
500
600
450
450
800

All

All

60

All

All
550
650
600
650
600
700
600
700
700
600
600
600
650
500
550
550
550
600
600

500

All
All

50

All

All
475
550
550
550
400
400
400
450
450
650
500
450
475
550
400
400
750

All

All

65

All

All
550
650
600
650
600
700
600
700
700
600
600
600
650
500
550
550
550
600
600

400

All
All

150

All

All
450
500
500
500
350
350
350
400
400
600
450
400
400
500
350
350
700

All

All

70

All

All
450
550
500
550
500
600
500
600
600
500
500
500
550
400
450
450
450
500
500

400

All
All

150

All

All
450
500
500
500
350
350
350
400
400
600
450
400
400
500
350
350
700

All

All

70

All

All
450
550
500
550
500
600
500
600
600
500
500
500
550
400
450
450
450
500
500

400

All
All

100

All

All
475
550
550
550
450
400
450
450
450
650
500
450
450
550
400
400
750

All

All

65

All

All
450
550
500
550
500
600
500
600
600
500
500
500
550
400
450
450
450
500
500

400

All
All

100

All

All
475
550
550
550
400
400
400
450
450
650
500
450
450
550
400
400
750

All

All

65

All

All
450
550
500
550
500
600
500
600
600
500
500
500
550
400
450
450
450
500
500
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INSPIRE Al Al Al AL AL Al
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for Al Al Al AL AL Al
JRF
UGC NET for
i Al Al Al AL AL Al
CDS-COMPUTER AND DATA SYSTEMS  GATE cs 650 600 400 300 = 500 | 600
EC 500 400 350 250 400 400
EE 500 400 350 250 400 400
MA 490 450 350 300 450 450
INSPIRE Al Al Al AL Al Al
JEST Al Al Al AL Al Al
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for Al Al Al AL AL Al
JRF
UGC NET for
i Al Al Al AL AL Al
INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAM - WATER GATE AE 500
RESEARCH AG 500 500
AR 500
BT 500 400 400
CE 500 500 = 400
CH 500 500 400 400
cY 500
EC 500
EE 400 400
EY 500 500 400 400
GG 500 500 400 400
IN 500 500
ME 650 650 550 550
PH 500
XE 500 400
XL 500 400 400
INSPIRE Al Al Al AL AL Al
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for 105 105 150 150
JRF
UGC NET for
P 190 190 150 150
INTERDISCIPLINARY PROGRAM - CYBER GATE All Papers
i 300 300 300 300 300 300
INSPIRE Al Al Al AL AL Al
JEST Al Al Al AL Al Al
JOINT CSIR
UGC NET for Al Al Al AL AL Al
JRF
NBHM Al Al Al AL AL Al
UGC NET for Al Al Al AL Al Al

JRF



